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0.5Pa/m

214l/s

4.3m/s

250x200

0.9Pa/m

267l/s

3.8m/s

350x200

0.6Pa/m

3l/s

0.4m/s

100Ø

0.3Pa/m

323l/s

3.7m/s

350x250

0.4Pa/m

7l/s

0.7m/s

100 Ø

0.0Pa/m0.3Pa/m

29l/s

1.6m/s

150 Ø

0.4Pa/m

36l/s

2m/s

150 Ø

50l/s

3m/s

150Ø

0.9Pa/m

256l/s

2.5m/s

400x250

0.2Pa/m

308l/s

3.2m/s

400x250

0.3Pa/m

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

ADAD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD AD

AD ADAD AD AD AD AD

AD

AD AD

AD

AD

AD

AD ADADAD

AD

AD

AD

AD AD AD AD

AD

AD

AD AD AD AD AD AD

2786l/s

6.6m/s

700x600

0.7Pa/m

NORMAL CONDITION

MOTORISED SMOKE FIRE DAMPER

FIRE DAMPER

VOLUME CONTROL DAMPER

ATTENUATOR

INSULATED DUCTWORK

Flow RateDimension

VelocityPressure

LEGEND

NOTES:

ACCESS DOORS

Access Door Notes

 For ductwork less than 600mm x 300mm or 450 mm diameter,
access openings shall be 450mm x250mm every 15m.

 For ductwork in excess of 600mm x 300mm or 450 mm
diameter access openings shall be 450mm x 350mm every 15m.

 For small ducts access openings shall be 300 x 150m every 15m.
Access doors shall also be provided on one side of square
bends with turning vanes/ and volume control dampers.
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